

33	श्याम सुंदर झंवर पुत्र सोहन लाल, लॉकर नं. 191 शाखा- सांगानेर	एफ-255 रोड नंबर-13 वीकेआई औद्योगिक क्षेत्र जयपुर	25200/-	27.12.2024 03.02.2025 17.02.2025	03-08-07
34	गोपाल शर्मा पुत्र सी.एल. शर्मा, लॉकर नं. 000066 शाखा- सांगानेर	202-सी, आईओबी योजना, गोपालपुरा बाई पास, एस-54 लिंकरोड जयपुर	25650/-	27.12.2024 03.02.2025 17.02.2025	19-08-07
35	कोका लाल सैनी पुत्र भूरा लाल सैनी, लॉकर नं. 000103 शाखा- सांगानेर	लालकोठी जयपुर	27000/-	27.12.2024 03.02.2025 17.02.2025	12-11-07
36	दिलीप बच्चानी पुत्र उत्तम चंद, लॉकर नं. 000200 शाखा- सांगानेर		25500/-	27.12.2024 03.02.2025 17.02.2025	03-08-08
	रेखा सोनी पुत्री राम भरोसी लाल सोनी, लॉकर नं. 000044 शाखा- सांगानेर	जयपुर	22800/-	27.12.2024 03.02.2025 15.02.2025	22-03-10
	लाल, लॉकर नं. 00054 शाखा- सांगानेर	2906, बगरूवालों का रास्ता चांदपोल बाजार जयपुर	18000/-	27.12.2024 03.02.2025 17.02.2025	05-07-13
	प्रकाश चंद जैन पुत्र लाल चंद जैन, लॉकर नं 000173 शाखा- सांगानेर	188, गणेश कॉलोनी सांगानेर जयपुर	18000/-	27.12.2024 03.02.2025 17.02.2025	10-09-13
40	गोविंद नारायण पुत्र कन्हैया लाल, लॉकर नं. 000183 शाखा- सांगानेर	विकास पथ सांगानेर जयपुर	16500/-	27.12.2024 03.02.2025 17.02.2025	05-10-14
41	लाकर न. 000154 शाखा- सीकर	महामंदिर बाग रामलीला मैदान सीकर	19500/-	03.04.2021 06.01.2022 05.12.2024	01-06-12
	श्रीमती अनुराग मिंज पत्नी दीपक मिंज, लॉकर नं. 000174 शाखा- सीकर	ासनमा क सामन, साकर	16500/-	03.04.2021 06.01.2022 05.12.2024	25-02-14
L	आशा रानी पत्नी गुरदास रान वाधवा, लॉकर नं.400258 शाखा- श्रीगंगानगर		36000/-	24.05.2024 05.12.2024 15.02.2025	01-04-01
	जसवीर सिंह पुत्र करतार सिंह, लॉकर नं. 400296 शाखा- श्रीगंगानगर	12 बी ब्लॉक श्री गंगानगर	33600/-	24.05.2024 05.12.2024 15.02.2025	07-09-01
भे ल	उपरोक्त सभी बैंक ऑफ इंडिया शाखा के लॉकर धारक है। हमने बकाया लॉकर किराये के सम्यंध में विभिन्न सूचनाये भेजी है जिसकी तिथि कॉलम 5 में उल्लेखित है परन्तु बकाया किराये का भुगतान अभी तक नहीं किया गया है। सभी लॉकर धारकों को एक बार फिर सलाह दी जाती है की वे कॉलम 4 के अनुसार बकाया किराया इस अधिसूचना के जारी होने के। 5 विन के भीतर जमा कर दें, भुगतान न होने की स्थिति में इस अधिसूचना के जाएँ। होने के। 5 विन के बाद बैंक लॉकर ड्रिल से खोलेगा जिसकी पूर्णतः लागत, व्यय, गुल्क जिम्मेदारी और जोखिम लॉकर धारक की होगी।				
	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, बैंक ऑफ इंडिया				

Government of Jammu and Kashmir Department of Fisheries Ph.0194-2500092 0191-2958673 email.jkfdjmu@gmail.com, jkfdkmr@gmail.com

Re-auction Notice No.12 of 2025 Dated: 04-06-2025

For and on behalf of the Lieutenant Governor, Union Territory of Jammu and Kashmir, e-Bid affixed with Revenue Stam vor and on behan of the Leduelland Governol, officing terminal and rashinin, e-bit and do and the second stand worth Rs.5/- are invited from the Citizen of India, for the auction of Fishing Rights of Ranjit Sagar Reservoir (J&K portion viz Satwain/Basohli, District Kathua for a period of one-year from the date of issuance of fishing rights contract. The society of Fishermen registered under the Cooperative Act of the J&K State (now Union Territory of Jammu and Kashmir) if an can also participate in the auction proceeding.

The Bid documents containing detailed terms & conditions can be seen/downloaded against e-Bid document fee o Rs. 2000/- (Rupees Two Thousand only) in shape of DD pledged to Assistant Director Fisheries, District Kathua from the icial Government website www.iktenders.gov.in. from:

1	Download date start	06-06-2025		
2	Bid Submission date start	07-06-2025		
3	Bid submission date ends	27-06-2025		
4	Submission of original Earnest Money Deposit along with	28-06-2025		
	Tender document Fee in shape of Demand Draft.			
5	Bid opening Date	30-06-2025		
		 	-	

The original Demand Draft of EMD Rs.5.00.000/- (Rupees Five Lakh only) along with Tender Document Fee of Rs 2000/- (Rupes two thousand only) pledged to the Assistant Director Fisheries, District Kathua respectively in a sealed cove addressed to Accounts Officer (Member Secretary of the Auction Committee Ranjit Sagar Reservoir) Department of Fisheries, Canal Road, Nowabad Jammu-180016 shall reach by or before 28-06-2025 upto 4.00 PM without of which n bid shall be accepted.

However, in case the interested/genuine bidders fail to submit hard copies (original) of CDRs (tender document fe and earnest money deposit), the technical bid shall still be opened to verify/check the uploaded documents including the copies of CDRs. The bidders who shall have failed to submit hard copies of CDRs (tender document fee and earnest money deposit) but have uploaded them with bid document on JK tenders, in that case concerned bank/branch shall be approached for forfeiture of the CDRs and defaulters shall be blacklisted in J&K UT for future auction process. The other

The Bid shall be opened on 30-06-2025 at 11:30 AM or any other date convenient to bid opening authority in presence

of bidders who may like to be present.	
No:- DF/Acctts//E-Auction/2025-26/	(R.K.Raina)
Dated: 04-06-2025.	Accounts Officer Member SecretaryAuction Committee,
DIPK-2231/25 Send Date: 05-06-2025.	Ranjit Sagar Reservoir, Fisheries Department.

amount of Rs.5,06,55,782.14 (Rupees Five Crore Six Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Two and Fourteen Paise Only) as on 09-03-2025 + Interest and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Sub – Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

DESCRIPTION OF THE (IMMOVABLE AND MOVABLE) PROPERTY

(PART - I)

(Please mention all the hypothecated properties viz. - Current Assets including Stocks, Book Debts Receivables, Consumable Stock and Spare and Hypothecated Movable Plant & Machinery etc. mentioned in the documents).

(PART - II)

Equitable Mortgage of Property Measuring 288 Sq.Yards (240.80 Sq.Mtr.) Situated at 06, Block No.13, WEA, Padam Singh Marg, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005. Owned by M/s Ocean Construction Co. (Prop. Mr. King Kakkar).

DATE: 02.06.2025 PLACE: NEW DELHI

Authorised Officer, UCO BANK

Place:- Delhi

HDFC Bank Ltd; Dept For Special Operations, 1st POSSESSION NOTICE HDFC BANK Floor, Pranay Tower, Near Vidhan Sabha, 38 APPENDIX IV [RULE 8(1)] erstand your world Darbari Lal Sharma Marg, Lucknow-226001

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized officer of the HDFC Bank Ltd. under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notices, and calling upon to pay the amount within 60 day om the date of receipt of the said notice. Details are given as under:

non the date of receipt of the salu notice. Details are given as under.	-	
Customer Name	Description of the Immovable Property	13(2) Notice Date :
		07.06.2024
1.M/s. Godhan Singh Tyagi (Principal Borrower/ Mortgagor) Represented by its Partner, Registered Office: Behind Canara Bank	Location - Residential Property situated House No. 24, Mauza - Tundla, Mohalla - Tundla Road, - Firozabad - 283204, Uttar Pradesh (Admeasuring 346.42	Notice Amt.:
Tundla District – Firozabad - 283204 2. Smt. Rama Tyagi W/o Sri		Rs. 1,20,88,953.91/-
Godhan Singh (Partner/ Mortgagor / Guarantor) Tyagi R/o House		Possession Date :
No. 126-A, Bajar Khas, Janakpur, District - Firozabad 283204 3.		02 June 25
Sankalp Tyagi S/o Sri Godhan Singh (Partner/Mortgagor/	Sq. Mtr.) Boundaries- East -H/o	Location : Firozabad
Guarantor) Behind Canara Bank Tundla, District- Firozabad - 283204 4. Mukesh Tyagi S/o Sri Godhan Singh (Partner/Mortgagor/	Raj Kumar, West- Gali Rasta 8'Wide, North-Arazi Vasudeo &	
Guarantor) House No. 126-A. Bajar Khas, Janakpur, District-	Chhotey Lal. South-Road	
Firozabad 283204 5. Sri Godhan Singh Tyagi S/o Ram Singh	20'Wide. Mortgagor : Smt. Rama	
(Partner/ Mortgagor/ Guarantor) House No. 126-A, Bajar Khas,	Tyagi, Sankalp Tyagi, Mukesh	
Janakpur, District - Firozabad 283204 1. M/s. K. S. International (Principal Borrower/Mortgagor)	Tyagi S/o Sri Godhan Singh Location – Flat No. 205 (2nd	
Represented by its Proprietor Sanjeev Srivastava, Registered	Floor) (now House) Situated at	13(2) Notice Date :
Office: 19 Neelam Shoe Center, Hing Ki Mandi, A-19 First Floor,	Mauja Rudhau Mustakil, Tehsil-	10.07.2024
District - Agra. Uttar Pradesh- 282003 2. Sanjeev Srivastava S/o Sri	Tundla, District- Firozabad-	Notice Amt.:
Suresh Prasad Srivastava (Proprietor/ Mortgagor/ Guarantor) Block	283204 (Admeasuring 132.52	Rs. 29,24,796/-
No.338C, New Railway Colony Tehsil- Tundla Distirct- Firozabad Uttar Pradesh-283204 Also At: Flat No. 205 (2nd Floor) (now House)	Sq. Mtr.) Boundaries- East- Road, West- Plot. No. 19,	Possession Date :
Situated at Mauja-Rudhau Mustakil, Tehsil-Tundla, District-	Poonam Sharma, North-	02 June 25
Firozabad-283204 3. Mrs. Pooja Srivastava W/o Sri Sanjeev	Plot.No.03, Smt. Meena Devi	Location : Firozabad
Srivastava (Proprietor/Mortgagor/ Guarantor) Block No.338C, New	Now house, South- Plot.No.01,	
Railway Colony Tehsil- Tundla Distirct- Firozabad Uttar Pradesh- 283204 Also At: Flat No. 205 (2nd Floor) (now House) Situated at	Sri Chhuttan Ram Now house, Mortgagor: Smt. Pooja	
Mauja-Rudhau Mustakil, Tehsil-Tundla, District-Firozabad-283204.	Srivastava W/o Sri Sanjeev	
	Srivastava	
1.M/s. Sikri Handloom (Principal Borrower/Mortgagor) Represented	Location - Property at Part of Kh.	13(2) Notice Date :
by its Proprietor Ramjan Usmani, Registered Office: 107 Sarai	No.11, Sarai Maruf Gali, Tara	24.05.2024
Maroof, Tara Chand Colony, Fatehpur Sikri, Agra, Uttar Pradesh- 283110 2. Ramian Usmani S/o Mr. Kirodi (Proprietor/Mortgagor/	Chand Gali, Mauza Imlaq, Fatehpur Sikri, Tahsil- Kirawali	Notice Amt.:
Guarantor) 107 Sarai Maroof, Tara Chand Colony, Fatehpur Sikri,	District -Agra, Uttar Pradesh -	Rs. 59,21,792/-
Agra, Uttar Pradesh- 283110 3. Ibraheem Khan Usmani S/o Mr.	283110 (Admeasuring 308 Sq.	Possession Date :
Kirodi (Proprietor/Mortgagor/ Guarantor) 58 / 210 C, Sarai Khwaja,	Mtr.) Boundaries-East - Road &	03 June 25
NagalaMaharav, Naee Basti, Agra- Uttar Pradesh, 282001 4. Ismail	Exit, West- Land of Murari Lal Padam Chand, North- Plot	Location : Agra
Usmani S/o Mr. Kirodi (Proprietor/Mortgagor/Guarantor) 02, Gali	Roshan Lal, South - House of	Location . Agra
Meera Makkhan, Fatehpur Sikri, Tehsil- kirawali, Agra, Uttar Pradesh-283110 5. Saleem Usmani S/o Mr. Kirodi (Proprietor/	Ram Dulari. Mortgagor : Mrs.	
Mortgagor/Guarantor) 107 Sarai Maroof, Tara Chand Colony,	Angoori, Mr. Salim Usmani, Mr.	
Fatehpur Sikri, Agra, Uttar Pradesh - 2831101 6. Mrs. Salma W/o Sri	Ibrahim Usmani, Mr. Ramjan Usmani, Mrs. Salma & Mrs.	
Nazir Khan (Proprietor/Mortgagor/ Guarantor) Shiv Kunj, Nai Abadi,	Parveen	
Bodla, Agra, Uttar Pradesh- 282007 7. Mrs. Parveen W/o Sri		
Jalaluddin (Proprietor/Mortgagor/Guarantor) 9, Gali No. 4 Hindan		
Vihar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh- 201001 8. Mrs. Angoori W/o Sri		
Kirodi (Proprietor/Mortgagor/Guarantor) 91, Sarai Maroof. Tara Chand Colony, Fatehpur Sikri, Agra, Uttar Pradesh - 283110.		
The borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby	u given to the borrower(s) and the	public in general that the
undersigned has taken possession of the property described herei		

section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the said Rules, on above mentioned dates. The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to charge of the HDFC Bank Ltd. for an amount of notices mentioned above and interest thereon together with expenses and charges etc. les wailable, to redeem the secured assets. DATE: - 05 June 25. Authorised Officer, HDFC Bank Ltd

The portion of the Net Issue (including the Anchor Investor Portion) being not more than 50% of the Net Issue, QIB Category/ QIB Portion The portion of the vertissue (including the Artchor Investor Portion) being not infore than 50% of the vertissue, consisting of 4,45,200 Equity Shares aggregating to ₹[●] lakhs which shall be Allotted to QIBs (including Anchor Investors) on a proportionate basis, including the Anchor Investor Portion (in which allocation shall be on a discretionary basis, as determined by our Company in consultation with the BRLMs), subject to valid Bids being received at or above the Issue Price or Anchor Investor Offer Price (for Anchor Investors). Non-Institutional The portion of the Issue being not less than 15% of the Net Issue, consisting of 19,92,000 Equity Shares which shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis to Non-Institutional Investors, subject to vali Bids being received at or above the Issue Price Portion The portion of the Issue being not less than 35% of the Net Issue, consisting of 19,92,000, Equity Shares available for allocation to Retail Individual Bidders. **Retail Portion** SECTION IV - INTRODUCTION THE ISSUE Not more than 4,45,200 Equity Shares of face value Rs.10/- each fully paid-up for cash at price of Rs. [•]/- per Equity Share aggregating to Rs. [•] Lakh shall be available for allocation for Qualified A. Qualified Institutional Buyer Portion nstitutional Buyer Not less than 19,92,000 Equity Shares of face value Rs. 10/- each fully paid-up for cash at price of Rs. [•]/ **B** Retail Investors per Equity Share aggregating to Rs. [•] Lakh, shall be available for allocation for Retail Individual Inve Portion Not less than 19,92,000 Equity Shares of face value of Rs.10/- each fully paid-up for cash at price of Rs. [•]/- per Equity Share aggregating to Rs. [•] Lakh, shall be available for allocation for Investors other than Retail Individual Investors C. Non-Retail nvestors Portion SECTION VIII-ISSUE INFORMATION **ISSUE STRUCTURE** Market Maker Non-Retail Individual Particulars of Institutional OIBs Reservation the Issue Investors Portion Investors Not more than 50% of the Net Issue being available Not less than Percentage of 5.02% Not less than for allocation to QIB Bidders. However, up to 5.37% of the Net QIB Portion will be available for allocation proportionately to Mutual Funds only. Mutual Fund 15% of the Net **Issue Size** 35% of the Net Issue available for Issue allocation participating in the Mutual Fund Portion will also be eligible for allocation in the remaining QIB Portion. The unsubscribed portion in the Mutual Fund Portion will be added to the Net QIB Portion. Pre issue advertisement published on June 04, 2025 The attention of the investors is drawn to the heading mentioned under the 'Allocation of the Issue' section in the pre-issue advertisement published on June 04, 2025 Shall be read as follow ALLOCATION OF THE ISSUE • QIB Category: Not more than 50% of the Net Issue • Retail Category: Not less than 35% of the Net Issue Non-institutional investor category: Not less than 15% of Market Maker: 5.02% of the Total Issue LEAD MANAGER REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE Skyline Einancial Services Pyt. Ltd. **Fasttrack Finsec** tegory-I Mer **SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED** FAST TRACK FINSEC PRIVATE LIMITED SEBI Registration No.: INR000003241 SEBI Registration No. INM000012500 D-153 A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - I, New Office No. V-116.1st Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001 IN Delhi-110020 Tel No: +91-11-40450193-97; Fax No: +91-11-26812683 Contact Person: Mr. Anuj Rana Tel No.: +91-11-43029809 Contact Person: Ms. Sakshi Email: ipo@skylinerta.com Email: mb@ftfinsec.com; investor@ftfinsec.com Website: www.skylinerta.com Website: www.ftfinsec.com OFFER PROGRAMME BID/ISSUE FOR ANCHOR INVESTORS: JUNE 09, 2025 BID/ISSUE OPENS ON: JUNE 10, 2025 | BID/ISSUE CLOSES ON: JUNE 12, 2025 Our Company in consultation with the Book Running Lead Manager consider participation by Anchor Investors, in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations. The Anchor Investor Bidding Date shall be one Working Day prior to the Bid/Issue Opening Date. Our Company in consultation with the BRLM, consider closing the Bid/Issue Period for OIBs one Working Day prior to the Bid/Issue Closing Date, in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations. For Jainik Power Cables Limited (Formerly known as Jainik Power and Cables Limited -/Sd Prateek Jain Date: - June 05, 2025 Director

DIN: - 05206153

Canara Bank

DEMAND NOTICE

ञ्नरा बैंक Canara Bank 📣